Air Tools
ALLINTON ENGINEERING & TRADING PTE LTD
331 Jalan Besar Singapore 208983
T65 6296 0679  W allinton.com.sg  E sales@allinton.com.sg
H
yd
ra
u

LOW/XLCT/H-series reducer
Chromium molybdenum steel high strength reducer insert
Standard reducer inserts selection chart
Stock Code Model R A Max Torque(N.m)
AQ4LOW65-65 4LOW-65 53 15 5858
Stock Code Model R A Max Torque(N.m)
AQ8LOW90-90 8LOW-90 69 7 10941
LOW Series Hexagon Cassette Selection Chart
4 - LOW Type 8 - LOW Type
4 X LCT(Low/h)
Important: Specify model & A/B(mm) when ordering.
8 X LCT(Low/h)
Stock Code Workhead Edge(S)
Reducer Type The locking
ring typeType A/B(mm) Type A/B(mm) Type A/B(mm)
AQ4XLCTD-32 4XLCT-32 32 4G3227 32/27 H32
AQ4XLCTD-36 4XLCT36 36 4G3630 36/30 4G3627 36/27 H36
AQ4XLCTD-41 4XLCT-41 41 4G4132 41/32 4G4130 41/30 4G4127  41/27 H41
AQ4XLCTD-46 4XLCT-46 46 4G4636 46/36 4G4632 46/32 4G4630 46/30 H46
AQ4XLCTD-50 4XLCT-50 50 4G5041 50/41 4G5036 50/36 4G5032 50/32 H50
AQ4XLCTD-55 4XLCT-55 55 4G5546 55/46 4G5541  55/41 4G5536 55/36 H55
AQ4XLCTD-60 4XLCT-60 60 4G6050 60/50 4G6046 60/46 4G6041 60/41 H60
AQ4XLCTD-65 4XLCT-65 65 4G6555 65/55 4G6550 65/50 4G6546 65/46 H65
Stock Code Workhead Edge(S)
Reducer Type The locking
ring typeType A/B(mm) Type A/B(mm) Type A/B(mm)
AQ8XLCTD-55 8XLCT-55 55 8G5546 55/46 8G5541 55/41 H55
AQ8XLCTD-60 8XLCT-60 60 8G6050 60/50 8G6046 60/46 H60
AQ8XLCTD-65 8XLCT-65 65 8G6555 65/55 8G6550 65/50 8G6545  65/45 H65
AQ8XLCTD-70 8XLCT-70 70 8G7060 70/60 8G7055  70/55 8G7050 70/50 H70
AQ8XLCTD-75 8XLCT-75 75 8G7565 75/65 8G7560  75/60 8G7555  75/55 H75
AQ8XLCTD-80 8XLCT-80 80 8G8070 80/70 8G8065 80/65 8G8060 80/60 H80
AQ8XLCTD-85 8XLCT-85 85  8G8575 85/75 8G8570 85/70 8G8565  85/65 H85
AQ8XLCTD-90 8XLCT-90 90 8G9080 90/80 8G9075 90/75 8G9070 90/70 H90
Hydraulic 317
LOW Series Selection Chart
The reaction pawl officially overcome
the possibility of ratchet reversing